N/A
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $1.154
5000 pcs $1.112
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number UCC39002DR.The price and lead time for
UCC39002DR depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.375 V ~ 14.25 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: 2.5mA
Applications: Load Share Controller
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
UCC39002DR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
UCC39002DG4
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002DRG4
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002EVM
EVAL MODULE FOR UCC39002
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002DGKR
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC3906DW
TI
RFQ
UCC38C45PG4
IC REG CTRLR MULT TOPOLOGY 8DIP
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002D
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002DGK
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8VSSOP
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002P
IC LOAD SHARE CTRLR ADV 8-DIP
N/A
RFQ
UCC39002DTRG4
TI
RFQ
PLT0603Z5761LBTS
RES SMD 5.76K OHM 0.15W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y40653K01000A0R
RES SMD 3.01KOHM 0.05% 0.8W 2010
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y162513K7000T0R
RES SMD 13.7KOHM 0.01% 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16244K50000T9R
RES SMD 4.5K OHM 0.01% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16245K49000T9R
RES SMD 5.49KOHM 0.01% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y11232R00000A9L
RES SMD 2 OHM 0.05% 8W TO220-4
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C06031A18R2FKHFT
RES SMD 18.2 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A3604FKHFT
RES SMD 3.6M OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A6651DAHFT
RES SMD 6.65K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A5102DAHFT
RES SMD 51K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ